Triathlon Szczytno 2023

Organizator: Stowarzyszenie
Data: 30 lipca 2023 .
Dystans: 1/8 IM sztafeta
Miejscowos: Szczytno

\Ig
start.

1 70
2 77
3 74
4 76
5 68
6 71
7 69
8 75
9 67

Nazwisko Imie

Pawet Olszanski/Tomasz
Olchowik/Robert Pachucki
Karol Wlazto/Piotr
Dunaj/Mateusz Drézd
Krzysztof Kisiel/Przemystaw
Kozak/Dorota Jachimowicz
Magdalena Boszko/Barttomiej
Plona/Michat Czarnomski
Mariusz Grazewicz/Jarostaw
Abramczyk/Pawet Kalinowski
Blanka Semperska/Maciej
Ligocki/Szymon Pierlkowski
Jarostaw Frackowiak/Marcin
Zajaczkowski/Agata
Frackowiak

Robert Jaworski/Magdalena
Hajdukiewicz/Jolanta
Napiwodzka

Waldemar Baranowski/Artur
Trochimowicz/Andrzej Swider

Miasto

M3/Podtogarnia Olsztyn
Szybcy jak 1.8T
Rydwany ognia

Szwagry

HEMS Olsztyn - Gryzliny

Nadlesnictwo Spychowo

LESNIK SZCZYTNO 2

SPzOI2 Szczytno

Dragon Team

MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX

Ptywanie
00:09:24
00:09:42
00:10:19
00:11:09
00:10:11

00:13:20

00:13:21

00:10:27

00:11:39

7

4

10

11

TRIATHLON
SZCZYTNO

00:00:46 00:55:05

00:00:50 00:51:01

00:00:52 00:53:24

00:00:52 00:57:43

00:01:13 00:56:30

00:00:46 00:58:12

00:00:56 01:01:12

00:00:43 01:01:37

00:01:08 01:02:04

10

Bieg
00:00:37 00:17:45
00:00:32 00:21:36
00:00:42 00:19:54
00:00:36 00:21:40
00:01:18 00:25:34

00:00:46 00:24:52

00:00:52 00:22:59

00:00:46 00:25:49

00:00:51 00:25:01

mscC

Wynik Kara

01:23:37 00:00:00
01:23:41 00:00:00
01:25:11 00:00:00
01:32:00 00:00:00

01:34:46 00:00:00

01:37:56 00:00:00

01:39:20 00:00:00

01:39:22 00:00:00

01:40:43 00:00:00



13 00:01:02 01:04:01 11 00:01:02 00:35:57 13 02:01:54 00:00:00

Stawomir Rosa/Jacek
11 72 Rebelka/Magdalena Rosa Morsy Reset Szczytno MIX 00:19:52
Marta Enerlich/Aleksandra Atoméwki K 00:114:49 12 00:01:06 01:22:35 13 00:01:16 00:29:54 10 02:09:40 00:00:00

13 66 Enerlich/Anna Olzacka






